8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Regents Park Il
Monday, March 28 Tuesday, March 29 Wednesday, March 30
212C (56) 212C (56) 214 (50) 212C (56) 214 (50)
(Closed)
OSC (COTS) Intg. Reqt
SpaceX PM Post SSP (T)
(Closed) NRRP Status
HSFC WG (T) (T)
MOVE (T) Eccentricity
C-band (T) (M)
Soyuz 27/28 and SGSS, TDRS KIL,
ODAR STS-134/135 GUAM Arch.
M M
VHF Status/ STS-133 PMR (T)
Annex Review/ (T) SN
WSC Telecon ATV Update/ Scheduling
HTV Mission Status |(T)
M M
(T) = Telecon Number: 1-866-685-9425/Pass code 7996029

(xx) = Seating




